
©TCP, Inc. 2009/40253

• 25,000 Hours average rated life, 120 Volts

LED C7 Lamps

TCP, Inc.
325 Campus Dr.  |  Aurora, Ohio 44202  |  P: 1-800-324-1496  |  F: 330-995-6188  |  tcpi.com

LED Lamp Specification

Input Line Voltage ---------------------  120VAC
Input Line Frequency -----------------  60HZ
Lamp Life (rated) ----------------------  25,000 Hours
Minimum Starting Temperature ------  -20 ˚ F
Maximum Operating Temperature -----  160 ˚ F

•  Long life: 25,000 hours
•  Rated for continuous operation
•  Excellent color consistency from bulb to bulb
•  No need for frequent bulb replacements or relamping
•  Excellent for rapid cycling applications

Features and Benefits

Applications

Specification

s

f rts or vibr

Item # Description M.O.L.
(inches)

Diameter
(inches)

2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4

.9

.9

.9

.9

.9

Number of
LED’s BaseIntensity per

LED (mcd)VoltageWattage

120
120
120
120
120

LC7AMB
LC7BL
LC7GR
LC7RD
LC7WH30K

LED C7 Lamp, Amber
LED C7 Lamp, Blue
LED C7 Lamp, Green
LED C7 Lamp, Red
LED C7 Lamp, White, 3000K

800
1600
3000
2500
2500

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

Candelabra
Candelabra
Candelabra
Candelabra
Candelabra

2.4 .9120LC7WH50K LED C7 Lamp, White, 5000K 250011

Lumens

-
-
-
-
4
4 Candelabra

Light Center Length ------------------  1.3"
U.L. / C.U.L. Listed -------------------  Underway

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

For product and purchasing inquiries contact:

www.ecodirect.com


