

# LED Lamp Specification

## LED C7 Lamps

• 25,000 Hours average rated life, 120 Volts

Item #	Wattage	Description	Voltage	Number of LED's	Intensity per LED (mcd)	Lumens	Base	M.O.L. (inches)	Diameter (inches)
LC7AMB	1	LED C7 Lamp, Amber	120	1	800	_	Candelabra	2.4	.9
LC7BL	1	LED C7 Lamp, Blue	120	1	1600	-	Candelabra	2.4	.9
LC7GR	1	LED C7 Lamp, Green	120	1	3000	-	Candelabra	2.4	.9
LC7RD	1	LED C7 Lamp, Red	120	1	2500	-	Candelabra	2.4	.9
LC7WH30K	1	LED C7 Lamp, White, 3000K	120	1	2500	4	Candelabra	2.4	.9
LC7WH50K	1	LED C7 Lamp, White, 5000K		1	2500	4	Candelabra	2.4	.9

#### **Applications**

- Holiday lights, indicator lights, panel lights, night lights, miniature applications, decorative
- Ideal for applications with frequent starts or vibration
- · Excellent lights for hard to reach places

#### **Features and Benefits**

- Long life: 25,000 hours
- · Rated for continuous operation
- Excellent color consistency from bulb to bulb
- No need for frequent bulb replacements or relamping
- · Excellent for rapid cycling applications

### Specification

Input Line Voltage	120VAC
Input Line Frequency	60HZ
Lamp Life (rated)	25,000 Hours
Minimum Starting Temperature	20 ° F
Maximum Operating Temperature	160 ° F
Light Center Length	1.3"
U.L. / C.U.L. Listed	Underway

For product and purchasing inquiries contact:





